Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

228-467-6755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Invoiced to date - $13,926.12 (6/22 - 6/24)

City of Bay St. Louis

588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 15-007-0129
DATE 06/11/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE
02/13/2024

02/14/2024

02/15/2024

02/21/2024

03/01/2024

03/06/2024

04/17/2024

04/18/2024

04/22/2024

04/26/2024

04/30/2024

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

Clerical Pickleball Court-
NOA,
Recommendation
Letter, Bid Tabulation

Clerical Pickleball-
Documents for
Agenda

Clerical Pickleball Court-Rec.
Letter

Clerical Pickleball Court-NOA
Update

Clerical Pickleball Court -
NOA, Contracts

bonds to insurance
co

Clerical Pickleball - Contract
Updates, LOT

Clerical Pickleball Court -
Agreement, Bid
Proposal, BSL
Addendum, Add #1

Clerical Pickleball Court -
Follow up email
(contracts,
addendum)

Clerical Pickleball Court -
Addendum Moran
Hauling

Clerical Pickleball - Pre-Con
Agenda, BSL

Engineer Technician

QTY
0:30

0:30

0:15

0:30

0:15

0:30

1:00

0:30

0:15

0:15

0:45

RATE
60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

90.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

AMOUNT
30.00

30.00

15.00

30.00

15.00

45.00

60.00

30.00

15.00

15.00

45.00


JChiniche
Text Box
Invoiced to date - $13,926.12 (6/22 - 6/24)


DATE

05/02/2024

05/03/2024

05/06/2024

05/09/2024

05/10/2024

05/21/2024

05/22/2024

05/24/2024

05/28/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/31/2024
05/31/2024

05/31/2024

06/03/2024

ACTIVITY

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Inspector

Clerical
Design Technician

Inspector

Clerical
Inspector

Clerical
Inspector

Inspector

Clerical

DESCRIPTION

Addendum,
Contracts, LOT

Pickleball Court -
Pre-Con Meeting
Minutes, Attendance,
Site Plan

Pickleball Court -
Meeting Minutes &
Site Plan

Pickleball Court -
Moran Hauling COl,
Conformed
Plans/Specs

Pickleball Court -
NTP

Pickleball Court -
NTP

Pickleball Court -
Plans, Specs,
Contractor Foreman

Pickleball Court -
Submittals, Emails,
CO #1

Pickleball Court -
Submittal

Taking GPS shots on
boundary lines of the
court

Pickleball Court -
Submittal

import points and
layout per jpc
Inspection of the
installation of new
pickle ball courts

Pickleball Court - CO
#1

Checking on
progress of court

Pickleball - CO #1

Checking in on
progress and
speaking with
superintendent about
more proof rolling

Back checking on
progress made on
court project
Pickleball - CO #1,
Testing

Qry

0:45

0:15

0:45

0:15

0:15

2:00

0:30

0:15

0:30

0:45

2:00

0:30

1:30

0:30
0:30

2:00

0:30

RATE

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

94.00

60.00

99.00

94.00

60.00

94.00

60.00
94.00

94.00

60.00

AMOUNT

45.00

15.00

45.00

15.00

15.00

120.00

30.00

15.00

117.50

30.00

74.25

188.00

30.00

141.00

30.00
47.00

188.00

30.00



DATE
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/04/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024
06/06/2024

06/06/2024
06/11/2024

Pickleball Court

ACTIVITY

Instrument Man

Survey Crew Chief

Inspector

Inspector

Clerical

Design Technician

Design Technician

Design Technician
Clerical

Design Technician
Legal Advertisement

DESCRIPTION

Pickleball court stake
out

Set 4 corners with
wood stakes.

Set CP and TBM

Working with survey
crew staking out
points on court
Meeting with Jason
and BSL at job site

Pickleball Court -
Submittal, Testing,
Agreement

review proposed
changes with pm

meet with pm and
make modifications
to court

finalize exhibit

Pickleball Court -
DWR, Pictures,
Contract
Spreadsheet

plot for jpc
bid advertisement

BALANCE DUE

QTY
2:00

2:00

2:30

1:30

0:30

2:00

1:00
1:00

0:15
134.12

RATE
66.00

83.00

94.00

94.00

60.00

99.00

99.00

99.00
60.00

99.00
1.00

AMOUNT
132.00

166.00

235.00

141.00

75.00

49.50

198.00

99.00
60.00

24.75
134.12

$2,820.12



